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BEGINSVICTORY

AT HOME
Save Time

Save Gas
Save Money

Save Tires
SHOP BY BUS

Bus Schedule of Smoky Mountain Stages

Franklin and Vicinity

Bus Station In Angel's Drug Store
FRANKLIN BRYSON CITY

Read Up

Franklin Ar. 11:30 A.M.
lotla Bridge 11:25 A.M.
West's Mill 11:20 A.M.
Lost Bridge 11:05 A.M.
Bryson City Lv. 11:30 A.M.

Read Down
7:00 P.M. 12:45 P.M.
7:05 P.M. 12:55 P.M.
7:10 P.M. 12:55 P.M.
7:25 P.M. 1:10 P.M.
8:00 P.M. 1:45 P.M.

2:45 P.M. 10:15 P.M.
2:30 P.M. 10:10 P.M.
2: 25 P.M. 10:05 P.M.
2:20 P.M. 9:50 P.M.
1:45 P.M. 9:15 P.M.

8:15 A.M. Lv.
8:20 A.M.
8:25 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
9:15 A.M. Ar.

THESE MERCHANTS
OFFER MERCHANDISE
AT LOWEST PRICES

Joe Ashear
Baldwin and Liner Market

Bank of Franklin
Bryant Furniture Company
Cagles Cafe and Dining Room

Dixie Grill

E. K. Cunningham & Co.
"The Shop of Quality"

Franklin Barber Shop
Ben McCulIom

Franklin Hardware Company
Franklin Variety Store

5c - 10c Up

H.&K. Market
Arthur Kinsland

Grover Jamison, Jeweler
Macon Furniture Company

Macon Shoe Shop
Earl Angel

FRANKLIN CORNELIA

12:45 P.M.Ar 7:55 P.M. 10:55 P.M.
7:45 P.M. 10:40 P.M.
7:40 P.M. 10:35 P.M.
7:30 P.M. M :25 P.M.
7:25 P.M. 10:20 P.M.
7:15 P.M. 10:10 P.M.
5:55 P.M. 8:55 P.M.

Franklin
Prentiss
Otto
Rabun Gap
Dillard
Clayton
Cornelia

7:30 A.M. Lv.
7:40 A.M.
7:45 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:05 A.M.
8:15 A.M.
9:20 A.M. Ar.

1:55 P.M.
2:05 P.M.
2:10 P.M.
2:25 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
4:05 P.M.

6:50 P.M.
7: 00 P.M.
7:05 P.M.
7:20 P.M.
7:25 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
8:55 P.M.

12:35 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:15 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:01 P.M.

Lv. 10:45 A.M.

FRANKLIN HIGHLANDS

9:50 P.M.
9:25 P.M.
9:15 P.M.
9:00 P.M.

Ar. 12:35 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
11:59 A.M.

Lv. 11:45 A.M.

2:00 P.M.
2:20 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:50 P.M.

7:00 A.M. Lv. Franklin
7:20 A.M. Gullasaja
7:30 A.M. Gneiss
7:50 A.M. Ar. Highlands

FRANKLIN SYLVA

Ar Leon County Supply Co.6:50 P.M.
6:05 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

1:55 P.M.
1:10 P.M.
1:05 P.M.

12:45 P.M. 7:55 P.M. Lv. Franklin
1:20 P.M. 8:15 P.M. Dillsboro
1:30 P.M. 8:25 P.M. Ar. Sylva Lv. ttahala Power & Light Co.

FRANKLIN-MURP- HY Perrys Drug Store
Ar. ty Grocery & Feed Co.2:10 P.M.

2:20 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.

Lv. Franklin
Cartoogechaye f
Harrison Gap
Rainbow Springs
Hayesville

Sanders Store
The Tavern

12:45 P.M.
12:35 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
1.11:00 P.M.

10:35 P.M.
10:10 P.M.

Lv.
festern Auto Associate Store4:25 P.M. Ar. Brasstown '

4:50 P.M. Murphy

BUY WAR SAVINGS BONDS AND STAMPS


