

Bus Schedule of Smoky Mountain Stages

Franklin and Vicinity

Bus Station In Angel's Drug Store

FRANKLIN-BRYSON CITY

Mountain Stages Vicinity Vicin

7:00 P.M.	12:45 P.M.	8:15 A.M. Lv.	Franklin Ar.				
7:05 P.M.	12:55 P.M.	8:20 A.M.	Iotla Bridge	11:25 A.M.	2:30 P.M.	10:10 P.M.	
7:10 P.M.	12:55 P.M.	8:25 A.M.	West's Mill	11:20 A.M.	2:25 P.M.	10:05 P.M.	
5.4 BB (B. 58 B)	1:10 P.M.		Lost Bridge	11:05 A.M.	2:20 P.M.	9:50 P.M.	
			Bryson City Lv.	11:30 A.M.	1:45 P.M.	9:15 P.M.	

FRANKLIN-CORNELIA

6:50 P.M.	1:55 P.M.	7:30 A.M. Lv.	Franklin	Ar.	12:45 P.M.	7:55 P.M. 10:55 P.M.	
		7:40 A.M.	Prentiss		12:35 P.M.	7:45 P.M. 10:40 P.M.	
			Otto		12:30 P.M.	7:40 P.M. 10:35 P.M.	
		8:00 A.M.	Rabun Gap			7:30 P.M. 10:25 P.M.	
7:25 P.M.	2:30 P.M.	8:05 A.M.	Dillard			7:25 P.M. 10:20 P.M.	
7:30 P.M.	2:40 P.M.	8:15 A.M.	Clayton			7:15 P.M. 10:10 P.M.	
8:55 P.M.	4:05 P.M.	9:20 A.M. Ar.	Cornelia	Lv.	10:45 A.M.	5:55 P.M. 8:55 P.M.	

FRANKLIN-HIGHLANDS

2:00 P.M.	7:00 A.M.	Lv.	Franklin	Ar.	12:35 P.M.	9:50 P.M.
2:20 P.M.	7:20 A.M.		Cullasaja		12:10 P.M.	9:25 R.M.
2:30 P.M.	7:30 A.M.		Gneiss		11:59 A.M.	9:15 P.M.
2:50 P.M.	7:50 A.M.	Ar.	Highlands	Lv.	11:45 A.M.	9:00 P.M.

FRANKLIN-SYLVA

12:45 P.M.	7:55 P.M.	Lv.	Franklin	Ar.	1:55 P.M.	6:50 P.M.
1:20 P.M.	8:15 P.M.		Dillsboro	4 A	1:10 P.M.	6:05 P.M.
1:30 P.M.	8:25 P.M.	Ar.	Sylva	Lv.	1:05 P.M.	6:00 P.M.

FRANKLIN-MURPHY

A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
2:20 P.M. Cartoogechays f 12:35 P.M	1
2:30 P.M. Harrison Gap 12:30 P.M	
3:00 P.M. Rainbow Springs 12:00 P.M.	e.
4:00 P.M. / Hayesville [11:00 P.M	c
4:25 P.M. Ar. Brasstown / / Lv. 10:35 P.M.	e -
4:50 P.M. Murphy] 10:10 P.M.	

Dixie Grill

E. K. Cunningham & Co. "The Shop of Quality" Franklin Barber Shop Ben McCullom Franklin Hardware Company Franklin Variety Store 5c - 10c & Up H. & K. Market Arthur Kinsland Grover Jamison, Jeweler **Macon Furniture Company Macon Shoe Shop** Earl Angel Macon County Supply Co. ntahala Power & Light Co. **Perrys Drug Store** ay Grocery & Feed Co. Sanders Store The Tavern estern Auto Associate Store

BUY WAR SAVINGS BONDS AND STAMPS